Evaluates:  MAX6633/MAX6634/MAX6635
MAX6635 Evaluation Kit
19-4587; Rev 0; 4/09
                      General Description
The MAX6635 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested surface-mount PCB that evaluates the
MAX6635 12-bit plus sign temperature sensor IC. The
MAX6635 accurately measures temperature and pro-

Windows and Windows Vista are registered trademarks of
Microsoft Corp.
Ordering Information continued on last page.
*Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
PART TYPE
MAX6635EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
ALERTA,
OVERTA,
SCLK, SDATA,
VIN
5 PC large red test points
C1, C41,
C48–C53, C57
9
0.1FF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H104K or
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
C2, C3, C11,
C12, C36–C39,
C42, C44
10
1FF Q10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105K or
TDK C1608X5R1C105K
C40, C43, C45 3
10FF Q10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
KEMET C0805C106K4PAC
C46, C47 2
22pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J or
TDK C1608C0G1H220J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C54, C55 2
10pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J or
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
C56 1
0.033FF Q10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C333K or
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ333KA
D1, D2 2
Green LEDs (0603)
Panasonic LNJ314G8TRA